JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO
ISIN:  US46625H1005

Overview
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Price
185.80 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.51% (4.55)

US46625H1005
JPM

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

502,854 EUR
S&P 500

185.36 USD (100)
185.49 USD (6,100)
182.40 USD

185.88 USD

181.41 USD
181.25 USD
184.621405 USD
13,402,313
2,473,070,701.20
148,692
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 gl Global Equity Ratings
2024/03/13 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/02/22 Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US46625H1005&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US46625H1005&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US46625H1005&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bcda5ac83b0897048305fec00bb7cc0cf57bac3ec2efc7ffc351ac0b457dcbc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b628c74e6a2864bb2&time=1713670932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14a2d0405c982ae2227101ac1de4aed71beff4c3bec024e085b41dba50ab1f60&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=202454888d4f705bf&time=1713670932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=648f360fd385bb52ee8a3766a9137dc700712e92d7408925790f4c180ad3b4b4&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60891cb154f525f03&time=1713670932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5b333a3ad1800c7fbac402a8dac4ca273a3980c6b704bd29c1e12f974f0a247&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5fb09c7313905e7a2&time=1713670932&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9378ad3ae2b1e378cd663076a0621d9d041ee902a99f3232b26b3dc29bed31a&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=04cb88323ccc9bab6&time=1713670932&tool=RSC

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:02

Sy

Price
185.80 USD .'ﬁ'-.
Difference (] 2.51% (4.55) .'I |
180.00 |
General attributes A If"l
ISIN US46625H1005 160.00 J,-" \ |
Symbol JPM AT IR,
Exchange NYSE f W i I'ul { =
Currency usD 140.00 = f I'.I A IN'J
Sector Financial . | IlI II".I I.\/r I',III.'
Security type Stock f | { | |
Market cap (m) 502,854 EUR 12000 A Y, VY
Benchmark S&P 500 LAY | | T
| II.
Market data too.oo | \ ."‘_F’I
Bid (Bid size) 185.36 USD (100) L-" i
Ask (Ask size) 185.49 USD (6,100) 80.00
Open 182.40 USD 06.2019 05.2020 04.2021 03.2022 02.2023 01.2024
High 185.88 USD
Low 181.41 USD
Close (prev. day) 181.25 USD Isn:,%r:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 184.621405 USD
Volume (pcs) 13,402,313
Trading volume 2,473,070,701.20 Price data
Number of trades 148,692 g price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 182.16 USD (12,639,104)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 192.47 USD (9,947,712)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 177.62 USD (9,364,443)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 158.11 USD (9,508,592)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 200.94 USD (2024/04/01)
Perf (%) +26.97% +35.14% +37.36% YTD Low | date 164.30 USD (2024/01/16)
Perf (abs.) +37.00 +45.30 +47.38 52 Weeks High | date 200.94 USD (2024/04/01)
Beta 0.72 0.81 0.88 52 Weeks Low | date 131.81 USD (2023/05/04)
Volatility  16.63 16.70 22.83
All listings for JPMORGAN CHASE & CO
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 171.66 EUR 0.34 57
04/19
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 171.68 EUR 0.00 2
04/19
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 174.38 EUR 1.07 106
04/19
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:51 173.88 EUR 0.01 6
04/19
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 107.86 CHF 0.00 1
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US46625H1005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588272

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
07/03

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2023/
12/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

05:55

22:00

08:03

17:35

08:05

08:00

20:54

19:56

17:44

19:30

08:08

109.43 USD

185.80 USD 2,473.07

169.44 EUR

183.10 USD

169.12 EUR

169.10 EUR

173.46 EUR

153.00 EUR

171.62 EUR

172.76 EUR

168.76 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.63

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

148,692

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193482349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18765

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO

Company profile

Company Logo

JPMORGAN
CHASE & Clo

Contact Details
JPMORGAN CHASE & CO.

383 Madison Avenue - 10179-0001 New

York

Telefon: +1-212-270-6000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alex Gorsky
Alicia Boler-
Davis

Linda Bammann
Mark
Weinberger
Mellody Hobson
Michael Neal
Phebe
Novakovic
Stephen Burke
Timothy Flynn
Todd Combs
Virginia Rometty
James Dimon
Ashley Bacon
Daniel E. Pinto
Douglas B.
Petno

Jeremy Barnum
Lori A. Beer
Marc Badrichani
Marianne Lake
Mary Callahan
Erdoes

Peter L. Scher

Robin Leopold

Stacey
Friedman

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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